procyclingstats.com

Chrono des Nations | 2019

20/10/2019 | 46km | 27 starting

1 Team Jumbo-Visma 2 Team Total Direct Energie
2. #mROGLIC Primoz 5.  =TERPSTRA Niki

6. ==VAN EMDEN Jos 13. BHETURGIS Anthony

5 Delko Marseille Provence 6 Corendon - Circus

11. = ARERUYA Joseph 15. HNJANSSENS Jimmy

20. EHEGUERIN Alexis 21. WEVERGAERDE Otto

9 Hagens Berman Axeon 10 Team INEOS

3. a=BJERG Mikkel 4. BEGANNA Filippo

13 Groupama - FD) 14
12. BEBRUNEL Alexys 17.

Vital Concept - B&B Hotels
B EGAREL Adrien

Tarteletto - Isorex
E=TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

17 Riwal Readynez Cycling 18
Team 23.

22. == QUAADE Rasmus
21 Cycling Team A De Jong 22
27. ==REUS Kai

Union Raiffeisen Radteam
Tirol

28. =HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes

3
8.

14,

24.
30.

15

18.

19

25.

23

29.

Team Dimension Data 4
== VALGREN Michael

8 GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel 13

BEAT Cycling Club 8
= HAVIK Piotr
B U SEYE Guillaume

=

Cofidis, Solutions Crédits 12
B HROSSETTO Stéphane 9.

EvoPro Racing 16

LU TEGGART Matthew 19.
BIKE AID 20
== WOLF Justin 26.

Vendée U Pays de la Loire 24

LI MAITRE Florian 31.

Wanty - Gobert Cycling
Team

L MEURISSE Xandro
LI DE GENDT Aimé

BHS - Aimeborg-Bornholm
== MADSEN Martin Toft

Bahrain Merida
g=m TRATNIK Jan

St Michel - Auber93
LEBALDO Nicolas

CC Nogent-sur-Oise
LI BACON Romain

Dauner D&DQ-Akkon
== BRAUN Julian




